
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4920
ANSWERED ON:07.05.2012
NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR DENOTIFIED TRIBES
Ghubaya Shri Sher Singh

Will the Minister of SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the National Commission for Denotified Tribes (Vimukt Jatis) Nomadic and semi-Nomadic Tribes has submitted its report to the Government;

(b) if so, the details thereof alongwith the recommendations made therein; and

(c) the time by which the said recommendations are likely to be considered and implemented by the Government?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT (SHRI D. NAPOLEON)

(a) Yes, Sir.

(b) & (c) The recommendations of the National Commission for Denotified, Nomadic and Semi-Nomadic Tribes are under consideration of the Government.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT LOK SABHA
	Answer

